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Sunnyfield is committed to providing 
personalised disability supports and services to 
culturally and linguistically diverse communities 
and families. Our Cultural Ambassador will 
partner with Sunnyfield clients and their families 
to identify support needs, advocate for positive 
outcomes and provide guidance to appropriate 
support services. 

Deliver a suite of disability supports 
tailored to your NDIS Plan

Facilitate access to a multilingual 
Support Coordination team

Deliver services in a safe and 
trusted space

Provide a range of options to 
support your cultural needs 

Provide opportunities to develop 
life skills 
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To find out more about our Cultural Ambassador 
Services contact our Customer Services Team on
T 1300 588 688  
E enquiries@sunnyfield.org.au
www.sunnyfield.org.au

Recognise, accept and value people 
from all backgrounds


